Total Teams Ranklng

Rank | Team Name Venue L's TTR's F's %

1 Rack'em Up #1 (9) Jerry's Family Billiards 12 38 8 5 0.763

2 Stroke of Genius (7) Jerry's Family Billiards 102 58 6 12 0.638 WEEK 10 - 9/21/2021
3 Rack'em Up #2 (11) Jerry's Family Billiards 90 70 1 7 0.563

4  Sooee'zes (4) Eagle LA 89 71 1 4 0.556 l nn I
5  Kimchichi's (6) Koray Billiards 85 75 1 0.531

6 Team Alchemy (8) Golden Gopher 84 76 1 0.525

7 Jerusalem Team (1) Koray Billiards 81 79 2 12 0.506

8 Z8nkers (12) Brickyard Pub 75 85 0.469

9 Full Force (10) Brickyard Pub 75 85 1 16 0.469

10 Eagles (5) Eagle LA 68 92 1 6 0.425

11 Bust 'N'Ballz (3) Jerry's Family Billiards 65 95 1 4 0.406

12 Gopher Balls (2) Golden Gopher 24 136 8 0.150 weeklv Stals

Match Results I

Home Team Visitor Team \'
Stroke of Genius (7) Z8nkers (12) 4
Sooeezes (4) Rack'em Up #1 (9) 10 6
Jerusalem Team (1) Gopher Balls (2) 14 2
Team Alchemy (8) Bust 'N' Ballz (3) 12 4
Rack'em Up #2 (11) Eagles (8) 8 8
Full Force (10) Kimchichis (6) 5 11

THIS WEEK TR's THIS WEEK 4-0

Al Ballesteros Ken Lee (last Week) Apollo Yiamouyiannis Ezra Huber
Arnold Castellanos Jose Torres

Soapy Shadraconis Arnold Castellanos

Jefferson Javier Robert Weigand

Luis Harness




Team Scores

Stroke of Genius (7)

Al Ballesteros &
Jose Torres
Rhino Lay
Arnell Ferry
Ray Cruz

Cliff Giles, JR
Siva Bodapati
Totals

Rack'em Up #1 (9)

Ran Refael &

Baj Khatao

Roberto Valenzuela
Apollo Yiamouyiannis
Jon Bourgault

Noli Hintog

Eric Duran

Totals

Gopher Balls (2)

Laurie Jow &
John Clark
Darrell McLaurin
Janine Myers
Karen Brieske
Krissy Cooper

Totals
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Jerusalem Team (1)

Ezra Huber &
Mario Miranda
James Lee
David Batata
Carlos Gonzalez
Luis harness

Inri Aguilar
Totals

Sooee'zes (4)

Ray Brewer &
Julian Auzenne
Doug Madrigal
Monty Kimball
Bryan Haneiwich
Jefferson Javier

Totals

Z8nkers (12)

Steve Duckman &
Tod Davenport
Amy Olsson
Dahlia Heyman
Gibbi Tkatch
Travis Bernard
Inmar Martinez
Totals
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0.583
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0.719
0.536
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0.474
0.237
0.350
0.000
0.750
0.700
0.667
0.469



Team Scores

Bust 'N' Ballz (3) W's L's TTR's % 5 Kimchichi's (6) W's L's TTR's %
Jerry's Family Billiards Koray Billiards
Karyn Suggs & 14 22 0 0.389 Saeromi Kim & 24 10 0 0.706
Ariel Marcos 13 23 0 0.361 Hae Yong Min 19 13 0 0.594
Brian Dunsmoor 14 22 1 0.389 Darren Kendrick 14 14 0 0.500
Scott Holecek 2 2 0 0.500 Ken Lee 13 15 1 0.464
Ben Girmay 2 8 0 0.200 Tre Rounds 10 12 0 0.455
David Del Salto 19 15 0 0.559 Jake Fisher 5 11 0 0.313
Dina Cornejo 1 3 0 0.250
Totals 65 95 1 0.406 Totals 85 75 1 0.531
Rack'em Up #2 (11) W's L's TTR's % Eagles (5) W's L's TTR's %
Jerry's Family Billiards Eagle LA
Matthew Bradbury & 14 24 0 0.368 Arturo Carrillo & 14 20 0 0.412
Carlos Cruz 1 7 0 0.125 Marvin Amador 24 10 0 0.706
Brenden Quigley 25 11 1 0.694 Joe Nava 1 7 0 0.125
Gerard Bathan 8 8 0 0.500 Justin Tulloss 10 26 0 0.278
Ariel Parungao 22 10 0 0.688 Soapy Shadraconis 14 10 1 0.583
Derek Valdez 6 2 0 0.750 Jeff Aliff 5 19 0 0.208
Luke bodenheimer 14 8 0 0.636
Totals 90 70 1 0.563 Totals 68 92 1 0.425
Team Alchemy (8) W's L's TTR's % Full Force (10) W's L's TTR's %
Golden Gopher Brickyard Pub
Wesley Schwartz % 7 14 0 0.333 Angelica Castellanos & 12 22 0 0.353
Robert Weigand 18 14 0 0.563 Arnold Castellanos 29 11 1 0.725
Chris O'Connor 1 4 0 0.200 Miles Stackett 0 0 0
Chris Godinez 22 13 1 0.629 Mehdi Salem 19 21 0 0.475
Erin Colker 14 17 0 0.452 Tiffany May 1 7 0 0.125
Jim Prather 22 14 0 0.611 Angel Filo 14 24 0 0.368

Totals 84 76 1 0.525 Totals 75 85 1 0.469



Complete Player Rankings

GP TTR's TF's

Player Name
Roberto Valenzuela
Ran Refael &
Apollo Yiamouyiannis
Jon Bourgault

Eric Duran

Al Ballesteros &
Gibbi Tkatch
James Lee

Derek Valdez
Arnold Castellanos
Bryan Haneiwich
Marvin Amador
Saeromi Kim &
Travis Bernard
Brenden Quigley
Ariel Parungao
Jose Torres

Siva Bodapati
Inmar Martinez
Mario Miranda
Arnell Ferry

Luke bodenheimer
Chris Godinez

Jim Prather
Carlos Gonzalez
Hae Yong Min

Cliff Giles, JR

Ray Brewer &
Soapy Shadraconis
Robert Weigand
David Del Salto
Ezra Huber &
David Batata
Jefferson Javier
Monty Kimball
Rhino Lay

Baj Khatao

Julian Auzenne
Scott Holecek
Gerard Bathan
Darren Kendrick
Luis harness
Mehdi Salem
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Player Name
Steve Duckman &
Ken Lee

Tre Rounds

Erin Colker

Arturo Carrillo &
Karyn Suggs &
Brian Dunsmoor
Matthew Bradbury &
Angel Filo

Noli Hintog

Ariel Marcos
Angelica Castellanos &
Amy Olsson
Wesley Schwartz &
Jake Fisher
Laurie Jow &
Justin Tulloss
Darrell McLaurin
Dina Cornejo

Tod Davenport
Jeff Aliff

Ben Girmay

Chris O'Connor
Carlos Cruz

Joe Nava

Tiffany May

Inri Aguilar

John Clark

Janine Myers
Krissy Cooper
Ray Cruz

Miles Stackett
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%
0.474
0.464
0.455
0.452
0.412
0.389
0.389
0.368
0.368
0.364
0.361
0.353
0.350
0.333
0.313
0.300
0.278
0.267
0.250
0.237
0.208
0.200
0.200
0.125
0.125
0.125
0.105
0.088
0.063
0.059
0.000



