



WEEK 10 - 9/21/2021

# Los Angeles Pool League

## Weekly Stats

### Total Teams Ranking

Rank	Team Name	Venue	W's	L's	TTR's	F's	%
1	Rack'em Up #1 (9)	Jerry's Family Billiards	122	38	8	5	0.763
2	Stroke of Genius (7)	Jerry's Family Billiards	102	58	6	12	0.638
3	Rack'em Up #2 (11)	Jerry's Family Billiards	90	70	1	7	0.563
4	Sooeezes (4)	Eagle LA	89	71	1	4	0.556
5	Kimchichi's (6)	Koray Billiards	85	75	1		0.531
6	Team Alchemy (8)	Golden Gopher	84	76	1		0.525
7	Jerusalem Team (1)	Koray Billiards	81	79	2	12	0.506
8	Z8nkers (12)	Brickyard Pub	75	85			0.469
9	Full Force (10)	Brickyard Pub	75	85	1	16	0.469
10	Eagles (5)	Eagle LA	68	92	1	6	0.425
11	Bust 'N' Ballz (3)	Jerry's Family Billiards	65	95	1	4	0.406
12	Gopher Balls (2)	Golden Gopher	24	136		8	0.150

### Match Results

Home Team	Visitor Team	H	V
Stroke of Genius (7)	Z8nkers (12)	12	4
Sooeezes (4)	Rack'em Up #1 (9)	10	6
Jerusalem Team (1)	Gopher Balls (2)	14	2
Team Alchemy (8)	Bust 'N' Ballz (3)	12	4
Rack'em Up #2 (11)	Eagles (8)	8	8
Full Force (10)	Kimchichis (6)	5	11

### THIS WEEK TR's

Al Ballesteros      Ken Lee (last Week)  
 Arnold Castellanos  
 Soapy Shadraconis  
 Jefferson Javier

### THIS WEEK 4-0

Apollo Yiamouyiannis      Ezra Huber  
 Jose Torres  
 Arnold Castellanos  
 Robert Weigand  
 Luis Harness

# Team Scores

Stroke of Genius (7)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Jerry's Family Billiards</b>				
Al Ballesteros 🏆	27	9	1	0.750
Jose Torres	24	12	1	0.667
Rhino Lay	6	6	1	0.500
Arnell Ferry	23	13	2	0.639
Ray Cruz	0	4	0	0.000
Cliff Giles, JR	14	10	1	0.583
Siva Bodapati	8	4	0	0.667
<b>Totals</b>	<b>102</b>	<b>58</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>0.638</b>

Rack'em Up #1 (9)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Jerry's Family Billiards</b>				
Ran Refael 🏆	27	6	2	0.818
Baj Khatao	8	8	0	0.500
Roberto Valenzuela	32	4	4	0.889
Apollo Yiamouyiannis	13	3	1	0.813
Jon Bourgault	13	3	0	0.813
Noli Hintog	4	7	0	0.364
Eric Duran	25	7	1	0.781
<b>Totals</b>	<b>122</b>	<b>38</b>	<b>8</b>	<b>0.763</b>

Gopher Balls (2)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Golden Gopher</b>				
Laurie Jow 🏆	9	21	0	0.300
John Clark	3	31	0	0.088
Darrell McLaurin	8	22	0	0.267
Janine Myers	2	30	0	0.063
Karen Brieske	0	0	0	
Krissy Cooper	2	32	0	0.059
<b>Totals</b>	<b>24</b>	<b>136</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0.150</b>

Jerusalem Team (1)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Koray Billiards</b>				
Ezra Huber 🏆	22	18	0	0.550
Mario Miranda	8	4	2	0.667
James Lee	3	1	0	0.750
David Batata	11	9	0	0.550
Carlos Gonzalez	19	13	0	0.594
Luis harness	16	17	0	0.485
Inri Aguilar	2	17	0	0.105
<b>Totals</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>79</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>0.506</b>

Sooeezes (4)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Eagle LA</b>				
Ray Brewer 🏆	21	15	0	0.583
Julian Auzenne	2	2	0	0.500
Doug Madrigal	8	14	0	0.364
Monty Kimball	20	18	0	0.526
Bryan Haneiwich	23	9	0	0.719
Jefferson Javier	15	13	1	0.536
<b>Totals</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>71</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.556</b>

Z8nkers (12)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Brickyard Pub</b>				
Steve Duckman 🏆	18	20	0	0.474
Tod Davenport	9	29	0	0.237
Amy Olsson	7	13	0	0.350
Dahlia Heyman	0	4	0	0.000
Gibbi Tkatch	3	1	0	0.750
Travis Bernard	14	6	0	0.700
Inmar Martinez	24	12	0	0.667
<b>Totals</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>85</b>	<b>0</b>	<b>0.469</b>

# Team Scores

Bust 'N' Ballz (3)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Jerry's Family Billiards</b>				
Karyn Suggs 🏆	14	22	0	0.389
Ariel Marcos	13	23	0	0.361
Brian Dunsmoor	14	22	1	0.389
Scott Holecek	2	2	0	0.500
Ben Girmay	2	8	0	0.200
David Del Salto	19	15	0	0.559
Dina Cornejo	1	3	0	0.250
<b>Totals</b>	<b>65</b>	<b>95</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.406</b>

Rack'em Up #2 (11)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Jerry's Family Billiards</b>				
Matthew Bradbury 🏆	14	24	0	0.368
Carlos Cruz	1	7	0	0.125
Brenden Quigley	25	11	1	0.694
Gerard Bathan	8	8	0	0.500
Ariel Parungao	22	10	0	0.688
Derek Valdez	6	2	0	0.750
Luke bodenheimer	14	8	0	0.636
<b>Totals</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>70</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.563</b>

Team Alchemy (8)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Golden Gopher</b>				
Wesley Schwartz 🏆	7	14	0	0.333
Robert Weigand	18	14	0	0.563
Chris O'Connor	1	4	0	0.200
Chris Godinez	22	13	1	0.629
Erin Colker	14	17	0	0.452
Jim Prather	22	14	0	0.611
<b>Totals</b>	<b>84</b>	<b>76</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.525</b>

5 Kimchichi's (6)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Koray Billiards</b>				
Saeromi Kim 🏆	24	10	0	0.706
Hae Yong Min	19	13	0	0.594
Darren Kendrick	14	14	0	0.500
Ken Lee	13	15	1	0.464
Tre Rounds	10	12	0	0.455
Jake Fisher	5	11	0	0.313
<b>Totals</b>	<b>85</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.531</b>

Eagles (5)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Eagle LA</b>				
Arturo Carrillo 🏆	14	20	0	0.412
Marvin Amador	24	10	0	0.706
Joe Nava	1	7	0	0.125
Justin Tulloss	10	26	0	0.278
Soapy Shadraconis	14	10	1	0.583
Jeff Aliff	5	19	0	0.208
<b>Totals</b>	<b>68</b>	<b>92</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.425</b>

Full Force (10)	W's	L's	TTR's	%
<b>Brickyard Pub</b>				
Angelica Castellanos 🏆	12	22	0	0.353
Arnold Castellanos	29	11	1	0.725
Miles Stackett	0	0	0	
Mehdi Salem	19	21	0	0.475
Tiffany May	1	7	0	0.125
Angel Filo	14	24	0	0.368
<b>Totals</b>	<b>75</b>	<b>85</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>0.469</b>

# Complete Player Rankings

Player Name	W	L	GP	TTR's	TF's	%
Roberto Valenzuela	32	4	36	4		0.889
Ran Refael 🏆	27	6	33	2		0.818
Apollo Yiamouyiannis	13	3	16	1		0.813
Jon Bourgault	13	3	16			0.813
Eric Duran	25	7	32	1		0.781
Al Ballesteros 🏆	27	9	36	1		0.750
Gibbi Tkatch	3	1	4			0.750
James Lee	3	1	4			0.750
Derek Valdez	6	2	8			0.750
Arnold Castellanos	29	11	36	1	4	0.725
Bryan Haneiwich	23	9	32			0.719
Marvin Amador	24	10	34			0.706
Saeromi Kim 🏆	24	10	34			0.706
Travis Bernard	14	6	20			0.700
Brenden Quigley	25	11	36	1		0.694
Ariel Parungao	22	10	32			0.688
Jose Torres	24	12	32	1	4	0.667
Siva Bodapati	8	4	12			0.667
Inmar Martinez	24	12	36			0.667
Mario Miranda	8	4	12	2		0.667
Arnell Ferry	23	13	36	2		0.639
Luke bodenheimer	14	8	22			0.636
Chris Godinez	22	13	35	1		0.629
Jim Prather	22	14	36			0.611
Carlos Gonzalez	19	13	32			0.594
Hae Yong Min	19	13	32			0.594
Cliff Giles, JR	14	10	24	1		0.583
Ray Brewer 🏆	21	15	36			0.583
Soapy Shadraconis	14	10	24	1		0.583
Robert Weigand	18	14	32			0.563
David Del Salto	19	15	34			0.559
Ezra Huber 🏆	22	18	40			0.550
David Batata	11	9	16		4	0.550
Jefferson Javier	15	13	28	1		0.536
Monty Kimball	20	18	34		4	0.526
Rhino Lay	6	6	8	1	4	0.500
Baj Khatao	8	8	11		5	0.500
Julian Auzenne	2	2	4			0.500
Scott Holecek	2	2	4			0.500
Gerard Bathan	8	8	16			0.500
Darren Kendrick	14	14	28			0.500
Luis harness	16	17	29		4	0.485
Mehdi Salem	19	21	36		4	0.475

Player Name	W	L	GP	TTR's	TF's	%
Steve Duckman 🏆	18	20	38			0.474
Ken Lee	13	15	28	1		0.464
Tre Rounds	10	12	22			0.455
Erin Colker	14	17	31			0.452
Arturo Carrillo 🏆	14	20	34			0.412
Karyn Suggs 🏆	14	22	36			0.389
Brian Dunsmoor	14	22	36	1		0.389
Matthew Bradbury 🏆	14	24	38			0.368
Angel Filo	14	24	34		4	0.368
Noli Hintog	4	7	11			0.364
Ariel Marcos	13	23	36			0.361
Angelica Castellanos 🏆	12	22	30		4	0.353
Amy Olsson	7	13	20			0.350
Wesley Schwartz 🏆	7	14	21			0.333
Jake Fisher	5	11	16			0.313
Laurie Jow 🏆	9	21	30			0.300
Justin Tulloss	10	26	36			0.278
Darrell McLaurin	8	22	30			0.267
Dina Cornejo	1	3	4			0.250
Tod Davenport	9	29	38			0.237
Jeff Aliff	5	19	22		2	0.208
Ben Girmay	2	8	6		4	0.200
Chris O'Connor	1	4	5			0.200
Carlos Cruz	1	7	1		7	0.125
Joe Nava	1	7	4		4	0.125
Tiffany May	1	7	8			0.125
Inri Aguilar	2	17	15		4	0.105
John Clark	3	31	30		4	0.088
Janine Myers	2	30	32			0.063
Krissy Cooper	2	32	30		4	0.059
Ray Cruz	0	4			4	0.000
Miles Stackett	0	0				